

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 91166307

---

Data  
publicarii 22.12.23

Coduri CPV

31681410-0

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 2.231,09 RON - 2.231,09 RON

---

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. PRIZA DUBLA SCHNEIDER SDN3000421 - 10 BUC X 19.3277 RON/BUC = 193.28 RON 2. COMUTATOR SCHNEIDER SDN0300121 - 20 BUC X 12.6050 RON/BUC = 252.10 RON 3. RAMA ALBA SCHNEIDER SDN5800121 - 20 BUC X 3.7815 RON/BUC = 75.63 RON 4. INTRERUPATOR SCHNEIDER SDN0100121 - 10 BUC X 9.6639 RON/BUC = 96.64 RON 5. RAMA ALBA SCHNEIDER SDN5800121 - 10 BUC X 3.7815 RON/BUC = 37.82 RON 6. CORP IP65 LED 2X18W QUARK - 15 BUC X 96.6387 RON/BUC = 1449.58 RON 7. TUB LED T8 18W 120CM NV - 10 BUC X 12.6050 RON/BUC = 126.05 RON TOTAL PACHET: 2231.09 RON

---